OL/MP

)
v\thm KLUB o gansh v
A4

BanjaLukaOpen

Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 18
24.5.2025. - 18:30

Zenski, 800m Slobodno/Free

Apsolutna/Open
Startna lista

G.R.
Grupa 2 od 2, raspored u delu 2 at 18:30
0 KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11
1 STAVERSKA, Georgina 11
2 ZIGIC, Korina 11
3 HUREMOVIC, Aisa 06
4 JANKOVIK, Sara 08
5 NAGYNEMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10
6 JADRESKO, Mia 10
7 TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina 10
8 MURSAK, Hana 09
9 JOSIC, Lena 13

SKO
VAR2018
00
GKVSSA
SKO

AP
VAR2018
SLO.BM
00

10:31.58
10:17.20
9:53.84
9:43.79
9:01.84
9:25.13
9:52.70
10:14.21
10:26.51
10:34.22

GR.

Plivacki klub "Olymp"

https://pkolymp.club

plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to PK Fortuna
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